]

(31

[4]

(2]

Bammer, Laurin

[Rast]

Kornis, Maximilia

Schuster, Samira

Kossler, Leni

[Rast]

Weishaupl, Elias

Stemplinger, Mia

Voggenreiter, Anna

Kronawitter, Jonas

Winkler, Laura

Kossler, Laura

Maier, Valentina

Dindorf, Johannes

[Rast]

Burda, Sophia

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

DJK TC Biichlberg
Vereinsmeisterschaften 2025
Midcourt U11 Einzel

201

202

203

204

301

302

1 Bammer, Laurin
2 Burda, Sophia

3 Kossler, Leni

4 Kossler, Laura

401

402

3. Platz

26.06.2025 23:38:57



